
Dec 31, 2025, 4:00 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Adeeba Nasrin  K H Hamza (FTHR) 228A, Cherippur, 
Cherippur, peringannur, 

679535, pattambi

  

2 30/12/2025 UNAIS  K U UMMER (FTHR) KOCHAMPULLI, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

3 30/12/2025 DRISHYA K AJITH I (HSBN) ITTEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOKKAD, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERI 

POST, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

4 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

SHIHAB P K (FTHR) PARAYARUKUZHIYIL, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 BASHEER KOTTARA MAMMIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOTTARA, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

6 30/12/2025 SHAREEFA MOHAMMED (FTHR) APPATHUM KATTIL, 
CHEKKODE, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

7 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN ABDULLA (HSBN) MUNDAMPILAKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

8 30/12/2025 SHAHINA 
MOHAMMED 

RAFEEQ 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

KALLI VALAPPIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

9 30/12/2025 SHIFNA SHERIN M V FAISAL (FTHR) MADHATHILVALAPPIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

10 30/12/2025 MANOJ RATHIKA K (WIFE) PALAKKOTTIL, 
THOZHOOKARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

11 30/12/2025 AJAS M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 255 D/
MUKKUNNATH, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 HANNA SHERIN M V ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

13 30/12/2025 fathima thasnee m Muhammathu nazeem 
(HSBN)

cheriyath valappil, 
eravakkad, kappur, 
eravakkad, 679552, 

ponnani

  

14 30/12/2025 FATHIMMA  
THASNEEM

ABDU MANATTIL 
MOIDEENKUTTY 

(FTHR)

MANATTIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

15 30/12/2025 IBRAHIMKUTTY AHAMMEDKUTTY 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

03/298, THURAKKAL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

PATTAMBI

  

16 30/12/2025 MUBASHEERA M T MOHAMMED 
SABEEB (HSBN)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

17 30/12/2025 RAIHANATH T P IBRAHIM 
BHADHUSHA T 

(HSBN)

THOOPPIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTANAD P O, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

18 30/12/2025 VYSHNA K SHAIJU (HSBN) 16/97 A MUNDOKKIL, 
MATHUPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025 SNIGDHA S 
MADHAVAN 

SETHUMADHAVAN  
P V (FTHR)

PULAZHI VALAPPIL, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

20 30/12/2025 Muhammed Anshid P A Aseef (FTHR) Peedikavalappil, 
Perumannur, Chalissery, 

Perumannur, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

21 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SIDAN 
K S 

SIDDIQ K (FTHR) KUZHIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679536, PATTAMBI

  

22 30/12/2025 KADEEJA M P ISMAYIL T (HSBN) THURAKKAL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

KUMBIDI

  

23 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN  U MUHAMMED RAFFE 
K M (HSBN)

UROTHODIYIL, 
KARUVANPADI, 

PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, TRITHALA

  

24 30/12/2025 HASEENA BASHEER (HSBN) KOZHIPPALLIYALIL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

25 30/12/2025 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
M 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOORKKATH, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIDAL MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

621/
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ENGINEER ROAD, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

27 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
V V 

MOIDU (FTHR) VELUTHAVALAPPIL, 
MATHUPPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

28 30/12/2025 SAJAD P KIDHAR 
MOHAMMED 

MOIDEEN (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

29 30/12/2025 KADEEJA SULAIMAN (HSBN) MANGUZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

30 30/12/2025 Aleesha P Ameer P (FTHR) 232 Pulikkal, 
Rayamangalam, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

31 30/12/2025 RUMANA  A M MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

ATHANIPARAMBIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

32 30/12/2025 NAJMUNNISA K HAFEEL MUNDROTT 
(HSBN)

MUNDROTT HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, 679552, 
THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANVAR 
ALI T

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUNGUTTOOR, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

34 30/12/2025 AFNAS MOHAMED K SAID MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KOOMBRA HOUSE, 
KASAMUKKU, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

35 30/12/2025 Rishan Khan P Ameer P (FTHR) 232 Pulikkal, 
Rayamangalam, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

36 30/12/2025 AYISHA HUDHA A K HAMEED A K (FTHR) AALUM 
KOOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

37 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSHARAF K P 

MUHAMMADALI K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KARIMBA, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

38 30/12/2025 AYISHA FIDHA A K ABOOBACKER A K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMKUNNU, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 KADEEJA IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KANNANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

40 30/12/2025 ARYA PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

PRAVEEN  KUMAR 
(FTHR)

R K BHAVAN, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

41 30/12/2025 HIBA MEHARIN U T BASHEER (FTHR) URATHODIYIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

42 30/12/2025 HABEEBA SHIRIN V 
P 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPOOR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

43 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED KAIF K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANKUNNATH  
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD 
POST, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

44 30/12/2025 AMAL RAJ P R RAJAN P P (FTHR) PADARIPARAMBIL, 
ALUR, PATTITHARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

45 30/12/2025 SUBHANYA M Arun Pv (HSBN) Purayath Veettil, 
Kakkattiri, Pattithara, 

Mala, 679534, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

46 30/12/2025 IRFANA THASNIM K HAMEED (FTHR) KADAKKADAN, 
CHATHANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE 
II, CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

47 30/12/2025 RAIHANATH P MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

PILAVATTATHU 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTUPATHA, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

48 30/12/2025 DEVIKA  P V VENUGOPAL P V 
(FTHR)

PATTATH VALAPPIL, 
KUNNATHERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

49 30/12/2025 SHAREEFA O H ABOOBACKER A K 
(HSBN)

AALUM 
KOOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

50 30/12/2025 MUNAVIRA C MOHAMED KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

14/199 , CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

51 30/12/2025 SUBAIDA ALI  (HSBN) KOLLADATHPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE 

TWO, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

52 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RANA asharaf  (FTHR) cherkara paduvingal, 
PERINGODE POST, 

NAGALASSERY, 
peringode, 679535, 

pattambi

  

53 30/12/2025 ASHIK K A JASNA (MTHR) KATTUVALAPPIL, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

54 30/12/2025 AKASH P DHANESH P (FTHR) Padath House, Kappur, 
Kappur, Kappur Post, 

679552, Pattambi

  

55 30/12/2025 NOUSHIDA JASMIN T 
P 

LABEEB (HSBN) PULIKKAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

56 30/12/2025 ABEENA  M A SUBAIR (HSBN) KOLAYIL, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

57 30/12/2025 SHAREEFA O H ABOOBACKER A K 
(HSBN)

AALUM 
KOOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

58 30/12/2025 SOUMYA K 
GOKULDAS 

K GOKULDAS (FTHR) MULAKKAL, 
KULAMUKKU, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

POST, 679305, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

59 30/12/2025 RAMSHAD E M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
E M (FTHR)

EYYAMMADAKKAL, 
KARUVANPADI, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, TRITHALA

  

60 30/12/2025 JISNE PARVEEN O RINSHAD V V (HSBN) VARIKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 
NELLIPADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, THRITHALA

  

61 30/12/2025 THANSEHA THAHIR M N (HSBN) MAMPULLINHALIL, 
THRITHALA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

62 30/12/2025 FARHA A HAIDHARALI (FTHR) ALATH, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

63 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAZAH 
E K

SHAJUDEEN  E K 
(FTHR)

ERAVARAMKUNNATH, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

64 30/12/2025 WASMIYA K NASAR (FTHR) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

65 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANHA C P SHAMEER C P (FTHR) CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIZA E K SHAJUDEEN  E K 
(FTHR)

ERAVARAMKUNNATH, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

67 30/12/2025 PRASANNAKUMARI 
K 

JAYAN P (HSBN) THEKKEVEETTIL, 
AMAKKAVU, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

68 30/12/2025 HANANA 
MUHAMMED O 

MUHAMMED O 
(FTHR)

ORAVIL HOUSE, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

69 30/12/2025 NOUSHAD K A SAJNA NOUSHAD 
(WIFE)

KALYANAVEETTIL, 
KOOTTANAD, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

70 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED AJVAD 
K

ASHRAF (FTHR) KODAKKANCHERY, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

71 30/12/2025 SAKKEER T K SHAREEFA (WIFE) THENKULAM, 
VELLALOOR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

72 30/12/2025 ABDUL RAUF T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

08/26, THURAKKAL, 
PANNIYOOR, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

73 30/12/2025 FASNA N USMAN M P (HSBN) MADIPPURATH 
HOUSE, ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

74 30/12/2025 NASEERA K P MUSTHAFA P P 
(HSBN)

POTHAN PARAMBIL, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

NELLIKKATTIRI  P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

75 30/12/2025 Muhammed Musthafa E 
T

NAFID A (FTHR) EDAMANATHODIYIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

76 30/12/2025 SHAHADIYA K A kunjumuhammed P A 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKA VALAPPIL, 
MADHUPULLI, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

77 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIZA  E K SHAJUDEEN  E K 
(FTHR)

ERAVARAMKUNNATH, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

78 30/12/2025 AFSAL MOHAMMED ABDU 
RAHIMAN U (FTHR)

Oorathodiyil, Palathara, 
Parudur, Pallippuram, 

679305, Pattambi

  

79 30/12/2025 FIDHA P ABDULGAFOOR  
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

80 30/12/2025 Naseema T P Sharafudheen  (HSBN) Thekkekara, Eravakkad, 
Kappur, Eravakkad, 

679552, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEL P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOKATH HOUSE, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

82 30/12/2025 Adith K K Ramachandran 
(FTHR)

Karolly, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

83 30/12/2025 ANANDHAKRISHNAN  
K  A

ACHUTHANKUTTY  
K (FTHR)

KARATTIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR POST, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

84 30/12/2025 SIYANA T T MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF  (FTHR)

THATTATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

85 30/12/2025 SHIYA RUKKIYA M 
N 

UMMER M N (FTHR) MAMBULLINHALIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

86 30/12/2025 jashri jahan k v MUHAMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

PATTAMMAR 
THODIYIL, 

PARUTHUR, 
PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

87 30/12/2025 MOHAMED SHINAD 
T 

MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THURAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 SHAHANA M T  MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ V T  (HSBN)

VALIYATHODI, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

89 30/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA K P 

SAFEER (HSBN) KURUNGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR P O, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

90 30/12/2025 MAIMUNA P P SEMEER M (HSBN) MUNDARAMBATH, 
MANJAMPALLIYALIL, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR POST, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

91 30/12/2025 JASEELA ALIKUTTY T P (FTHR) 18/104 , 
THAIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

92 30/12/2025 USHARANI K N UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

KAPPOOR HOUSE, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

93 30/12/2025 SHAFEER K S RAFIDA E A (MTHR) 13-277 
KODAPPANAYIL, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

94 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SIDRA 
BEEVI 

SAIFUDHEEN 
THANGAL  
ATHINAYIL 

PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL  

(HSBN)

05/805, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

679532, PATTAMBI

  

95 30/12/2025 ASHIKA NASRIN O Y MUHAMMED 
RASHID P A (HSBN)

04/292, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

679532, PATTAMBI

  

96 30/12/2025 Abhay K Bahuleyan K (FTHR) Karolly, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

97 30/12/2025 Harshida T P Hamsa (FTHR) Thoroparambil, 
Pallippuram, Parudur, 
Pallippuram, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

98 30/12/2025 Abdul Samad P P Muhammed  (FTHR) 295, Cherippur, 
Cherippur, Peringannur, 

679535, Pattambi

  

99 30/12/2025 MUHAMED NIHAL SAHITHA NADUVILA 
VALAPPIL (MTHR)

NADUVILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Dec 31, 2025, 4:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity


